
Experiment Number: 93028-05

Test Type: 26-WEEK

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Mouse/TG.NK

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Retinoid project 5 (4-(Hydroxyphenyl)retinamide)

CAS Number: 65646-68-6

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 05:27:33

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: NIEHS

C Number: C93028F

Lock Date: 03/01/1999

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Female

PWG Approval Date NONE
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FEMALE

week

1
2
5
6
9

10
13
14
17
18
21
22
25
26

AIN76-A

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

3.1 1278 14.0 18
3.1 1728
4.0 1263 17.7 18
3.0 1728
3.2 1350 20.3 18
3.0 1660
3.3 1323 21.7 18
2.9 1710
3.8 1144 22.2 18
3.0 1344
3.9 1241 22.2 17
3.3 1606
4.2 1224 23.6 17
3.5 1627

NIH-07

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

3.0 1136 14.3 18
3.3 1728
3.4 980 18.9 18
2.3 1728
3.4 1350 20.7 18
2.8 1660
3.2 1323 22.8 18
2.3 1140
3.5 1001 22.6 18
3.0 960
3.6 1311 23.6 18
3.0 1701
3.4 1008 24.8 18
3.1 1723

NTP-2000

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

3.2 1276 14.5 18
3.5 1728
3.3 1260 16.2 18
3.1 1728
3.4 1350 19.2 18
3.0 1291
3.2 1026 20.1 18
2.5 1520
4.0 1141 19.1 18
2.6 1728
3.8 1164 20.2 18
3.8 1512
3.9 1296 21.5 18
3.5 1723
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FEMALE

week

1
2
5
6
9

10
13
14
17
18
21
22
25
26

RO4087571290MGKG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.8 1277 14.3 18 0.90 252.6
3.4 1725 1.03
3.6 1260 15.3 18 1.01 303.5
3.1 1728 1.11
3.9 1350 18.0 18 1.17 279.5
3.4 1658 1.16
3.9 1246 18.4 17 1.21 273.4
3.3 1615 1.29
4.3 285 16.9 16 1.14 328.2
3.6 1536 1.26
4.0 1018 19.1 16 1.06 270.2
3.8 1322 1.13

19.4 16
3.7 1340 1.10

RO408757860MG/KG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.8 1282 14.0 18 0.90 172.0
3.5 1719 1.06
3.6 1260 16.3 18 1.01 189.9
3.0 1728 1.07
3.5 1350 20.0 18 1.05 150.5
3.6 1656 1.23
4.0 1319 20.4 18 1.24 168.6
3.8 1707 1.48
4.3 855 19.8 18 1.14 186.8
3.6 1728 1.26
4.4 1164 20.3 18 1.17 186.4
4.7 1134 1.40
4.7 575 21.6 18 1.23 187.1
4.1 1532 1.22
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FEMALE

week

1
2
5
6
9

10
13
14
17
18
21
22
25
26

4-HPR   1958MGKG

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.2 1282 14.1 18 1.03 444.4
3.4 1719 1.03
3.2 980 19.0 18 0.90 329.8
3.3 1728 1.18
3.3 1124 21.9 15 0.99 295.0
3.6 1380 1.23
3.2 952 23.3 15 0.99 268.9
3.3 1423 1.29
4.5 570 23.7 15 1.19 371.8
2.8 1440 0.98
3.8 945 24.8 15 1.01 300.0
4.1 1039 1.22
4.2 718 24.9 15 1.10 330.3
3.6 1435 1.07
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** END OF REPORT **


